K.P.R. MILL LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
POST BUYBACK 2022




1. Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KPRMILL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31¢c
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 26-Apr-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
'Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held (Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xin) ed form
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
Asa %of No o{ Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. f\s a No. ,:\soa XIV
(avB+C2) Clas R,g::ss Tot f/f:f *) (X)= (VI)+(X) @ tf;tatlg @ tf;tatlg
s s al (A+B+ Asa%of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 10 [2556061 | 0 0 P55606| 7478 [556| 0 [255[74.78 0 74.78 0 | 00| 0 R5560611
Promoter 16 116 0611 606 6
Group 6 116
B Public 13661 (8620788 0 0 862078 2522 8620 0 862 25.22 0 25.22 0 0 86207224
3 4 84 7884 078
34
C INon 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 13662 3418140 0 0 341814 100 3418 0 341 | 100 0 100 0 0 |0 0 34181334
3 00 000 1400 814 0
0 000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(U] () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xin) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (X1v)
(v) As a %of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
VGl TGl [ Tar | feing i S| | s
share held (b)
capital) (b)
Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0
Individuals/Hin 9 24713 0 0 247134 | 723 P4713| 0 P47| 72.3 0 72.3 0 010 0 [24713480
du undivided 4808 808 4808 134 3
Family 808
KP AAR 1 [71217 0 0 712179 | 20.84 (71217 0 (712 20.84 0 20.84 0 010 0 (71217942
RAMASAMY [PR17 942 42 942 179
87] 42
KPD ACW | 1 [73937 0 0 739376 | 21.63 (73937 0 [739| 21.63 0 21.63 0 010 0 (73937654
SIGAMANI  |PD40 654 54 654 376
21E 54
P NATARAJ |ABO 1 [73937 0 0 739376 | 21.63 (73937 0 [739| 21.63 0 21.63 0 010 0 (73937654
IPN99 654 54 654 376
66D 54
PARVATHI K AFVP| 1 84346 0 0 843465 | 2.47 [84346] 0 [R43| 2.47 0 2.47 0 010 0 [8434659
R P7900 59 9 59 465
E 9
RADHAMANIAEH 1 [84412 0 0 844120 | 2.47 {84412 0 {844 | 2.47 0 2.47 0 010 0 8441207
D PR54 07 7 07 120
71H 7
JAYANTHIN |ACU 1 [84412 0 0 844120 | 2.47 (84412 0 {844 | 2.47 0 2.47 0 010 0 (8441207
PJ265 07 7 07 120
6D 7




C AHD 1 16950 0 0 6950 0 950 | 0 695 0 0 0 0] 00| 0O [6950
RAMASAMY PR32 0
ANANDAKRI 93A
SHNAN
UMA SEKAR |AAIP| 1 13590 0 0 135901 | 0.4 13590 O (135 04 0 0.4 0] 0|0 0 [1359016
uo12 16 6 16 901
2B 6
KALPANA |AQK | 1 |13585 0 0 135851 0.4 |13585] 0 (135 04 0 0.4 0] 0|0 O |[1358519
ANAND PK94 19 0 19 851
21D 9
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 00| O 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 010 O 0
Institutions/
Banks
\Any Other 1 84713 0 0 847130 | 2.48 B4713] 0 RB47| 2.48 0 2.48 0| 0 [0]| O [8471308
(specify) 08 8 08 130
3
Bodies 1 84713 0 0 847130 | 2.48 4713 0 RB47| 2.48 0 2.48 0] 0|0 O [8471308
Corporate 08 8 08 130
3
KPR AAD 1 (84713 0 0 847130 | 2.48 4713 0 47| 2.48 0 2.48 0] 00| O [8471308
DEVELOPERS|ICK40 08 8 08 130
LIMITED 94L 3
Sub-Total 10 25560 0 0 255606 | 74.78 25560, 0 255 74.78 0 74.78 0] 0 [0] O [25560611
(A)(1) 6116 116 6116 606 6
116
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0] 00| O 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 010 O 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0] 00| O 0




Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
\Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 10 25560 0 0 255606 | 74.78 25560, 0 [255| 74.78 0 74.78 0 010 0 25560611
Shareholding 6116 116 6116 606 6
of Promoter 116
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD+A)Q2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) ) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xil) ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (X1v)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No % of
Vi Total X) securities total t total
Class Class Tot Voting (asa Shar | ap | share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X)) (a (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 20 @41135 0 0 411351 12.03 411350 0 411| 12.03 0 12.03 0 0 41135103
103 03 103 351
03
DSP VALUE |AAAJ| 1 43561 0 0 435618 | 1.27 43561 0 H435| 1.27 0 1.27 0 0 4356186
FUND D043 86 6 86 618
0B 6
LANDT AAA 1 [16109 0 0 161094 | 4.71 (16109 0 (61| 4.71 0 4.71 0 0 16109404
MUTUAL TC44 404 04 404 094
FUND 60FE 04
TRUSTEE
LIMITED - L




AND T
CONSERVATI
VE HYBRID
FUND

INIPPON LIFE
INDIA
TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C
INIPPON
INDIA NIFTY
SMALL CAP
250 INDEX
FUND

AAA
TROO
90B

43242
99

432429
9

1.27

43242
99

432
429

1.27

1.27

4324299

SBI CONTRA
FUND

AAB
TS64

07Q

48214
10

482141
0

1.41

48214
10

482
141

1.41

1.41

4821410

Venture Capital
Funds

IAlternate
Investment
[Funds

Foreign
Venture Capital
Investors

Foreign
PPortfolio
Investors

187

14809
003

148090
03

4.33

14809
003

148
090
03

4.33

4.33

14809003

[Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
IFunds/ Pension
Funds

IAny Other
(specify)

48

48

48

48

48




Other 1 48 0 0 48 0 48 0 |48 0 0 0 0 0 48
Sub-Total 208 [55944 0 0 559441 | 16.37 [55944| 0 [559| 16.37 0 16.37 0 0 55944154
(B)(1) 154 54 154 441
54
2 |Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)/
PPresident of
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)
3 Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
institutions
a [Individuals - 13335 25911 0 0 259113 | 7.58 5911 0 R59| 7.58 0 7.58 0 0 25910671
6 331 31 331 113
31
i |Individual 13335 21353 0 0 213539 | 6.25 R1353] 0 RI13| 6.25 0 6.25 0 0 21353271
shareholders 0 931 31 931 539
holding 31
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii [Individual 6 145574 0 0 455740 | 1.33 K45574| 0 455| 1.33 0 1.33 0 0 4557400
shareholders 00 0 00 740
holding 0
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
b INBFCs 2 |1703 0 0 1703 0 1703 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 1703
registered with 3
RBI
c |[Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
d |Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depositories




(holding DRs)

B)3)

(balancing
figure)
/Any Other 3047 43506 435069 | 1.27 43506 435 1.27 1.27 4350696
(specify) 06 6 06 069
6
Bodies 595 20810 208102 | 0.61 20810 208 | 0.61 0.61 2081022
Corporate 22 2 22 102
2
Clearing 116 20020 200204 | 0.06 20020 200 | 0.06 0.06 200204
Members 4 4 204
IEPF 1 [52155 52155 0.02 [52155 521 | 0.02 0.02 52155
55
Non-Resident 1547 98583 085834 | 0.29 98583 985 | 0.29 0.29 085834
Indian (NRI) 4 4 334
Others 4 12246 122463 | 0.04 (12246 122 0.04 0.04 122463
3 3 463
Others 3 PB2178 321788 | 0.09 32178 321 | 0.09 0.09 321788
8 8 788
Others 775 (57548 575482 | 0.17 [57548 5751 0.17 0.17 575482
2 2 482
Trusts 6 [11748 11748 0 11748 117 0 0 11748
48
Sub-Total 13640 (30263 302637 | 8.85 (30263 302 | 8.85 8.85 30263070
(B)(3) 5 730 30 730 637
30
Total Public 13661 86207 862078 | 25.22 86207 862 | 25.22 25.22 86207224
Shareholding 3 884 84 884 078
(B)= 84
(B)(DH+B)(2)+




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) (Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
C)=
ODHO2)




