

K.P.R. MILL LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN POST BUYBACK 2022

1. Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KPRMILL
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31c

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : **26-Apr-2022**

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		eld in ea sec	Voting F ach clas urities IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numl Lock sha (X	ed in res	St pled oth encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s	of Voti Rights Clas s	ng Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (a)	As a % of total Share	(XIV)
								eg: X	eg:y		(C)		(A+B+C2)		es held (b)		s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2556061 16	0	0	255606 116	74.78	2556 0611 6	0	255 606 116	74.78	0	74.78	0	0	0	0	25560611 6
В	Public	13661	8620788 4	0	0	862078 84	25.22	8620 7884	0	862 078 84	25.22	0	25.22	0	0			86207224
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	13662 3	3418140 00	0	0	341814 000	100	3418 1400 0	0	341 814 000	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	34181334 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Г	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	r of Voti	ng Right	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Numi	per of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	g, as a %		ed in		nares	equity
-	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares held	calculate		(IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	sha	res II)		lged or	shares held in
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII =	d as per SCRR,	4				convertible	conversion	(*	.II)		erwise mbered	dematerializ
ł				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	+				securities	of	1		encu	XIII)	ed form
				s held	(V)	(VI)	IVTVTVI)	1901	No of 1	oting Ri	ahta	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	- NO 07 1	roung in	yıns	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	(217)
				(75)				(A+B+C2)	-			Total	(X)	as a	(α)	total	(4)	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	1-9	percentage	1	Shar		share	
								, ,	X	Y	al	rights		of diluted	1	es		s held	
									^	,	"	_		share		held		(b)	
														capital)		(b)			
														(XI) =					
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hin		9	24713	0	0	247134	72.3	24713	0	247	72.3	0	72.3	0	0	0	0	24713480
					Ü		1	,		Ü	1	,		,			Ŭ	Ü	0
	du undivided			4808			808		4808		134								8
	Family										808								
-	K P	AAR	1	71217	0	0	712179	20.84	71217	0	712	20.84	0	20.84	0	0	0	0	71217942
			1	1	U	0	1	20.84		U		20.84	U	20.84	0	U	U	U	/121/942
	RAMASAMY	PR17		942			42		942		179								
		87J		-					j		42								
	KPD	ACW	1	73937	0	0	739376	21.63	73937	0	739	21.63	0	21.63	0	0	0	0	73937654
			_	1	•		1				376				•				, , , , , , ,
	SIGAMANI	PD40		654			54		654		1								
		21E									54								
	P NATARAJ	ABO	1	73937	0	0	739376	21.63	73937	0	739	21.63	0	21.63	0	0	0	0	73937654
			1		U	U	1	21.03		U	1	21.03	U	21.03	U	U	U	U	/393/034
		PN99		654			54		654		376								
		66D									54								
		עטט									54								
\vdash	PARVATHI K	V EXAD	1	84346	0	0	843465	2.47	84346	0	843	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	8434659
	PARVATHIK		1	1	U	U	843463	2.4/		U	1	2.47	U	2.4/	0	U	U	U	8434039
	R	P7900		59			9		59		465								
		E																	
		E									9								
	RADHAMANI	AEH	1	84412	0	0	844120	2.47	84412	0	844	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	8441207
			_	07	-		7		07	-			_		-			-	
	D	PR54		07			/		0/		120								
		71H									7								
	JAYANTHI N	ACU	1	84412	0	0	844120	2.47	84412	0	844	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	8441207
			1		•		7			3				,				3	
		PJ265		07			/		07		120								1
		6D					1				7								1
_		~~					1				<u>'</u>		<u> </u>				oxdot		

	C RAMASAMY ANANDAKRI SHNAN	AHD PR32 93A	1	6950	0	0	6950	0	6950	0	695 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6950
	UMA SEKAR	AAIP U012 2B	1	13590 16	0	0	135901 6	0.4	13590 16	0	135 901 6	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	0	0	1359016
	KALPANA ANAND	AQK PK94 21D	1	13585 19	0	0	135851 9	0.4	13585 19	0	135 851 9	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	0	0	1358519
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		1	84713 08	0	0	847130 8	2.48	84713 08	0	847 130 8	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8471308
	Bodies Corporate		1	84713 08	0	0	847130 8	2.48	84713 08	0	847 130 8	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8471308
	K P R DEVELOPERS LIMITED	AAD CK40 94L	1	84713 08	0	0	847130 8	2.48	84713 08	0	847 130 8	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8471308
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	25560 6116	0	0	255606 116	74.78	25560 6116	0	255 606 116	74.78	0	74.78	0	0	0	0	25560611 6
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	10	25560	0	0	255606	74.78	25560	0	255	74.78	0	74.78	0	0	0	0	25560611
	Shareholding		6116			116		6116		606								6
	of Promoter									116								
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	ea	ch class	of secui IX)	ts held in rities Total as a % of Total	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Lock sha	ber of sed in ares (III) As a % of total	SI pled oth encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII) As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		20	41135 103	0	0	411351 03	12.03	41135 103	0	411 351 03	12.03	0	12.03	0	0			41135103
	DSP VALUE FUND	AAAJ D043 0B	1	43561 86	0	0	435618 6	1.27	43561 86	0	435 618 6	1.27	0	1.27	0	0			4356186
	L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED - L	AAA TC44 60E	1	16109 404	0	0	161094 04	4.71	16109 404	0	161 094 04	4.71	0	4.71	0	0			16109404

	AND T CONSERVATI VE HYBRID FUND																
	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA NIFTY SMALL CAP 250 INDEX FUND	AAA TR00 90B	1	43242 99	0	0	432429	1.27	43242 99	0	432 429 9	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	4324299
	FUND	AAB TS64 07Q	1	48214 10	0	0	482141 0	1.41	48214 10	0	482 141 0	1.41	0	1.41	0	0	4821410
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		187	14809 003	0	0	148090 03	4.33	14809 003	0	148 090 03	4.33	0	4.33	0	0	14809003
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)		1	48	0	0	48	0	48	0	48	0	0	0	0	0	48

	Other		1	48	0	0	48	0	48	0	48	0	0	0	0	0	48
	Sub-Total (B)(1)			55944 154	0	0	559441 54	16.37	55944 154	0	559 441 54	16.37	0	16.37	0	0	55944154
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	16		25911 331	0	0	259113 31	7.58	25911 331	0	259 113 31	7.58	0	7.58	0	0	25910671
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	100		21353 931	0	0	213539	6.25	21353 931	0	213 539 31	6.25	0	6.25	0	0	21353271
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		6	45574 00	0	0	455740 0	1.33	45574 00	0	455 740 0	1.33	0	1.33	0	0	4557400
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	1703	0	0	1703	0	1703	0	170 3	0	0	0	0	0	1703
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

(holding DRs) (balancing figure)															
e Any Other (specify)	3047	43506 96	0	0	435069 6	1.27	43506 96	0	435 069 6	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	4350696
Bodies Corporate	595	20810 22	0	0	208102	0.61	20810 22	0	208 102 2	0.61	0	0.61	0	0	2081022
Clearing Members	116	20020 4	0	0	200204	0.06	20020 4	0	200 204	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	200204
IEPF	1	52155	0	0	52155	0.02	52155	0	521 55	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	52155
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1547	98583 4	0	0	985834	0.29	98583 4	0	985 834	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	985834
Others	4	12246 3	0	0	122463	0.04	12246 3	0	122 463	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	122463
Others	3	32178 8	0	0	321788	0.09	32178 8		321 788	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	321788
Others	775	57548 2	0	0	575482	0.17	57548 2	0	575 482	0.17	0	0.17	0	0	575482
Trusts	6	11748	0	0	11748	0	11748	0	117 48	0	0	0	0	0	11748
Sub-Total (B)(3)	13640	30263 730	0	0	302637 30	8.85	30263 730	0	302 637 30	8.85	0	8.85	0	0	30263070
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)	13661	86207 884	0	0	862078 84	25.22	86207 884	0	862 078 84	25.22	0	25.22	0	0	86207224

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o			Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	SI	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I.	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full .	1			mbered	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)		1957 As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahta	Total as	securities (including	conversion of	No.	As a	No.	XIII) As a	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	NOO	voung Rig	yıns	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	NO.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				(1.6)				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (i	total	t	total	Applicable)
								` ´	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	' '	as a]	Shar	ар	share	,,
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage]	es	pli	s held	
														of diluted	1	held	ca	(Not	
														share capital)	1		ble	applic able)	
														(XI)	1		'	ubic)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	, ,	0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		